A PoLLO 
N ,' MI N I 

LION BIACK 

November 22, 2013 

Ms. Joann Perrone 
Senior Vice President 
US Trust, Bank of America Private Wealth Management 
767 Fifth Avenue, Floor 12A 
New York, New York 10153 

Dear Joann: 

Please transfer the sum of Two hundred seventy-two thousand one hundred eighty-seven 
and 50/100 ($272,187.50) Dollars from Leon Black's account 66-2384-0 to: 

Bank: Capital One Banking 

ABA: 

Name: FD Gallery LLC 

Account#: 

Ref: Leon Black — Invoice # 1-1598 

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call me at 212 515-3320. 

Sincerely,